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Sira Bib No
1 166
2 159
3 132
a4 140
5 136
6 116
7 127
8 146

Surname
VERNIAIEV
KLAVORA
CUNNINGHAM
DOLGOPYAT
KARDOS
MARKOVIC
HRIMECHE

BATURIN

FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
VARNA ,BULGARIA May 13, -15th , 2016

MAG RESULTS
FINAL - Floor Exercise

Name NOC NOC BD. D Score
OLEG UKRAINE 1993 6.900
ROK SLOVENIA 1988 6.500
DOMINICK ADAM GREAT BRITAIN 1995 6.600
ARTEM ISRAEL 1997 6.700
BOTOND HUNGARY 1997 5.800
TOMISLAV CROATIA 01 6.300
ZACHARI FRANCE 1997 6.400
DANIL KAZAKHSTAN 1996 6.600

Deniz Yildizi TCF. 5.0.2 Report Created : 14.05.2016 15:12:38 Page: Legend D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

E Score
8.500
8.733
8.400
8.000
8.433
7.833
7.967
7.100

Pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000

Total
15.400
15.233
15.000
14.700
14.233
14.133
14.067

13.700
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1 163
1 130
3 157
4 139
5 101
6 107
7 166
8 152
9 137
10 103
11 105
12 151
13 123
14 136
15 170
16 167
17 121
18 147
19 172
20 120
20 133
22 134
23 110
24 143
25 146
26 111
27 144
28 154
29 165
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Bib No

FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP

Surname
DIMIC
AUGIS
KAZACHKOV
SHATILOV
CORDOBA
LIKHOVITSKIY
VERNIAIEV
TVOROGAL
VECSERNYES
VERBAEYS
SANUVONH
KUZMICKAS
KIRMES
KARDOS
LE
RADIVILOV
KOVACEVIC
KOZHAKOV
DINH
MOZNIK
THOMPSON
BEVAN
ANGELOV
YANUKA
BATURIN
SOTIROV
ALSQOUR
POZOWSKI

PIASECKY

VARNA ,BULGARIA May 13, -15th , 2016

MAG RESULTS

QUALIFICATION - Horizontal Bar

Name
ALEN

AXEL
DANIIL
ALEXANDER
NICOLAS
ANDREY
OLEG
ROBERT
David
JIMMY
Dzianis
TOMAS
OSKAR
BOTOND
THANH TUNG
IGOR
ANTON
NURTAS
PHUONG THANH
MARIJO
GAIUS
Brinn
MARTIN
MORAN
DANIL
GEORGI
ADHAM
Jacek

SAMUEL

I

NOC NOC BD.
SLOVENIA 1984
FRANCE 1990
RUSSIA 1993
ISRAEL 1987
ARGENTINA 1989
BELARUS 1986
UKRAINE 1993
LITHUANIA 1994
HUNGARY 1980
BELGIUM 1993
BELARUS 1980
LITHUANIA 1996
FINLAND 1995
HUNGARY 1997
VIETNAM 1995
UKRAINE 1992
CROATIA 1995
KAZAKHSTAN 1991
VIETNAM 1995
CROATIA 1987
GREAT BRITAIN 1996
GREAT BRITAIN 1980
BULGARIA 1994
ISRAEL 1996
KAZAKHSTAN 1996
BULGARIA 1993
JORDAN 1994
POLAND 1980
SLOVAKIA 1984

Legend D Difficulty E Execution

D Score
6.500
6.500
6.200
6.400
6.200
6.400
6.300
5.800
6.300
5.800
5.700
5.600
5.700
5.200
5.400
5.700
5.800
6.200
5.400
5.600
5.600
5.500
4.400
5.400
5.600
4.500
5.500
5.100
3.400

Pen Penalty

E Score
8.350
8.350
8.500
8.250
8.350
8.150
8.050
8.400
7.750
8.200
8.250
8.250
8.050
8.500
8.000
7.700
7.600
7.150
7.700
7.500
7.500
7.550
8.500
7.400
6.750
7.550
6.100
6.000
5.000

varng,
Pen Total
0.000 14.850 Q
0.000 14.850 Q
0.000 14.700 Q
0.000 14.650 Q
0.000 14.550 Q
0.000 14.550 Q
0.000 14.350 Q
0.000 14.200 Q
0.000 14.050 R
0.000 14.000 R
0.000 13.950 R
0.000 13.850
0.000 13.750
0.000 13.700
0.000 13.400
0.000 13.400
0.000 13.400
0.000 13.350
0.000 13.100
0.000 13.100
0.000 13.100
0.000 13.050
0.000 12.900
0.000 12.800
0.000 12.350
0.000 12.050
0.300 11.300
0.100 11.000
0.000 8.400



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
VARNA ,BULGARIA May 13, -15th , 2016

Jisiny
@
i’

N4 d
No Bib No Surname
1 107 LIKHOVITSKIY
2 152 TVOROGAL
2 163 DIMIC
4 101 CORDOBA
5 157 KAZACHKOV
6 139 SHATILOV
7 130 AUGIS
8 166 VERNIAIEV

1S5

TurRKISH SCORING S¥STEH
Deniz Yildizi TCF. 5.0.2 Report Created

Name
ANDREY
ROBERT
ALEN
NICOLAS
DANIIL
ALEXANDER
AXEL

OLEG

1 15.05.2016 16:48:36 Page:

MAG RESULTS
FINAL - Horizontal Bar

I

NOC NF BD.
BELARUS BLR 1986
LITHUANIA LTU 1994
SLOVENIA SLO 1984
ARGENTINA ARG 1989
RUSSIA RUS 1993
ISRAEL ISR 1987
FRANCE FRA 1990
UKRAINE UKR 1993

Legend D Difficulty E Execution

D Score
6.400
6.000
6.500
6.200
6.300
6.600
6.500
6.700

Pen Penalty

E Score
8.300
8.267
7.767
8.000
7.833
7.233
7.133
4.733

Pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Total
14.700
14.267
14.267
14.200
14.133
13.833
13.633
11.433
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
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Bib No

166
172
134
158
130
132
173
107
152
103
136
101
105
137
165
147
168
144
163
123
143
111
151
153
131

FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
VARNA ,BULGARIA May 13, -15th, 2016

Surname
VERNIAIEV
DINH
BEVAN
LANKIN
AUGIS
CUNNINGHAM
PHAM
LIKHOVITSKIY
TVOROGAL
VERBAEYS
KARDOS
CORDOBA
SANUVONH
VECSERNYES
PIASECKY
KOZHAKOV
SIENICHKIN
KIERZKOWSKI
DIMIC
KIRMES
YANUKA
SOTIROV
KUZMICKAS
ALSQOUR
SABOT

MAG RESULTS

QUALIFICATION - Parallel Bars

Name

OLEG
PHUONG THANH
Brinn
DMITRII
AXEL
DOMINICK ADAM
PHUOC HUNG
ANDREY
ROBERT
JIMMY
BOTOND
NICOLAS
Dzianis
DAVID
SAMUEL
NURTAS
Andrei

Adam

ALEN

OSKAR
MORAN
GEORGI
TOMAS
ADHAM

HAMILTON

il

NOC

UKRAINE
VIETNAM
GREAT BRITAIN
RUSSIA
FRANCE
GREAT BRITAIN
VIETNAM
BELARUS
LITHUANIA
BELGIUM
HUNGARY
ARGENTINA
BELARUS
HUNGARY
SLOVAKIA
KAZAKHSTAN
UKRAINE
POLAND
SLOVENIA
FINLAND
ISRAEL
BULGARIA
LITHUANIA
JORDAN

FRANCE

Legend D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

NOC

BD.
1993
1995
1980
1997
1990
1995
1988
1986
1994
1993
1997
1989
1980
1991
1984
1991
1980
1980
1984
1995
1996
1993
1996
1994
1987

D Score
7.100
6.700
6.400
6.700
6.800
6.200
6.400
6.000
5.800
6.400
5.600
5.500
5.400
5.600
5.700
6.000
5.000
5.700
5.900
5.500
5.200
4.900
5.400
5.900
6.700

E Score
8.800
8.600
8.850
8.550
8.450
8.850
8.650
8.850
8.750
8.100
8.700
8.750
8.800
8.600
8.450
7.700
8.450
7.700
7.350
7.700
7.550
7.800
7.300
6.800
5.950

varng,
Pen Total
0.000 15.900 Q
0.000 15.300 Q
0.000 15.250 Q
0.000 15.250 Q
0.000 15.250 Q
0.000 15.050 Q
0.000 15.050 Q
0.000 14.850 Q
0.000 14.550 R
0.000 14.500 R
0.000 14.300 R
0.000 14.250
0.000 14.200
0.000 14.200
0.000 14.150
0.000 13.700
0.000 13.450
0.000 13.400
0.000 13.250
0.000 13.200
0.000 12,750
0.000 12.700
0.000 12.700
0.000 12.700
0.000 12.650
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XNIZ&

No Bib No Surname
1 166 VERNIAIEV
2 130 AUGIS
3 158 LANKIN
4 173 PHAM
5 107 LIKHOVITSKIY
6 134 BEVAN
7 132 CUNNINGHAM
8 172 DINH

1S5

TurKiSH SCORING S¥STEM

Deniz Yildizi TCF. 5.0.2 Report Created : 15.05.2016 15:07:11 Page:

FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
VARNA ,BULGARIA May 13, -15th , 2016

Name
OLEG
AXEL
DMITRII
PHUOC HUNG
ANDREY
Brinn
DOMINICK ADAM

PHUONG THANH

MAG RESULTS
FINAL - Parallel Bars

il

NOC

UKRAINE
FRANCE
RUSSIA
VIETNAM
BELARUS
GREAT BRITAIN
GREAT BRITAIN

VIETNAM

NF
UKR
FRA
RUS
VIE
BLR
GBR
GBR

VIE

BD.
1993
1990
1997
1988
1986
1980
1995
1995

Legend D Difficulty E Execution

D Score
6.900
6.800
6.700
6.700
6.000
6.400
6.200
6.500

Pen Penalty

E Score
8.933
8.700
8.700
8.533
9.033
8.333
7.700
7.133

Varina
2008 9,/28] World

Pen Total
0.000 15.833
0.000 15.500
0.000 15.400
0.000 15.233
0.000 15.033
0.000 14.733
0.000 13.900
0.000 13.633
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1 128
2 166
3 119
4 168
5 164
6 108
7 107
8 161
9 138
10 130
11 145
12 150
13 133
14 134
15 152
16 137
17 103
18 141
19 140
20 171
21 172
22 109
22 144
24 151
25 111
26 102
27 123
28 154
29 147
30 162
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Bib No

FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
VARNA ,BULGARIA May 13, -15th , 2016

Surname
TOMMASONE
VERNIAIEV
SELIGMAN
SIENICHKIN
MICHNAK
MIKHALITSYN
LIKHOVITSKIY
BERTONCEL]
HIDVEGI
AUGIS
ABU AL SOUD
TREFILOVS
THOMPSON
BEVAN
TVOROGAL
VECSERNYES
VERBAEYS
GLAZER
DOLGOPYAT
PHAN
DINH
DIMITROV
ALSQOUR
KUZMICKAS
SOTIROV
DYRMISHI
KIRMES
POZOWSKI
KOZHAKOV
PAVLICA

MAG RESULTS
QUALIFICATION Pommel Horse

A

Name NOC NOC BD.
CYRIL FRANCE 1987
OLEG UKRAINE 1993
ROBERT CROATIA 1986
Andrei UKRAINE 1980
SLAVOMIR SLOVAKIA 1992
Vasili BELARUS 1980
ANDREY BELARUS 1986
SASO SLOVENIA 1984
Vid HUNGARY 1980
AXEL FRANCE 1990
AHMAD JORDAN 1995
DMITRIJS LATVIA 1987
GAIUS GREAT BRITAIN 1996
Brinn GREAT BRITAIN 1980
ROBERT LITHUANIA 1994
DAVID HUNGARY 1991
JIMMY BELGIUM 1993
EYAL ISRAEL 1996
ARTEM ISRAEL 1997
NGOC HUNG VIETNAM 1996
PHUONG THANH VIETNAM 1995
DIMITAR BULGARIA 1996
ADHAM JORDAN 1994
TOMAS LITHUANIA 1996
GEORGI BULGARIA 1993
XHENI AUSTRIA 1991
OSKAR FINLAND 1995
Jacek POLAND 1980
NURTAS KAZAKHSTAN 1991
JURE SLOVENIA 1990

Legend D Difficulty E Execution

D Score
6.700
7.100
6.200
6.300
6.100
6.400
6.500
6.100
6.400
5.600
5.800
6.400
5.800
6.500
5.100
5.500
5.100
5.200
5.500
5.700
6.000
5.300
5.300
4.900
4.800
5.700
5.400
4.300
5.500

4.600

Pen Penalty

E Score
8.900
8.400
9.250
8.650
8.800
8.450
8.250
8.400
7.850
8.350
8.150
7.550
8.100
7.350
8.700
7.800
8.000
7.900
7.500
7.250
6.800
7.300
7.300
7.450
6.850
5.850
6.000
6.650
5.450

6.300

varng,
Pen Total
0.000 15.600 Q
0.000 15.500 Q
0.000 15.450 Q
0.000 14.950 Q
0.000 14.900 Q
0.000 14.850 Q
0.000 14.750 Q
0.000 14.500 Q
0.000 14.250 R
0.000 13.950R
0.000 13.950 R
0.000 13.950
0.000 13.900
0.000 13.850
0.000 13.800
0.000 13.300
0.000 13.100
0.000 13.100
0.000 13.000
0.000 12.950
0.000 12.800
0.000 12.600
0.000 12.600
0.000 12.350
0.000 11.650
0.000 11.550
0.000 11.400
0.000 10.950
0.000 10.950
0.000 10.900
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Sira Bib No
1 166
2 119
2 128
4 168
5 164
6 161
7 107
8 108
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
VARNA ,BULGARIA May 13, -15th, 2016

Surname
VERNIAIEV
SELIGMAN
TOMMASONE
SIENICHKIN
MICHNAK
BERTONCELJ
LIKHOVITSKIY

MIKHALITSYN

Name
OLEG
ROBERT
CYRIL
Andrei
SLAVOMIR
SASO
ANDREY

Vasili

MAG RESULTS
FINAL - Pommel Horse

A

NOC
UKRAINE
CROATIA
FRANCE
UKRAINE
SLOVAKIA
SLOVENIA
BELARUS

BELARUS

NOC BD.
1993
1986
1987
1980
1992
1984
1986
1980

D Score
7.000
6.400
7.000
6.300
6.300
6.500
6.800
6.100

D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

E Score
8.533
8.900
8.300
8.833
8.700
8.467
7.533
8.000

Pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Total
15.533
15.300
15.300
15.133
15.000
14.967
14.333
14.100
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Sira Bib No
1 167
2 129
3 157
4 166
5 148
6 104
7 174
8 106
9 126
10 112
11 158
12 133
13 144
14 135
15 141
16 137
17 142
18 173
19 134
20 154
21 155

Deniz Yildizi TCF. 5.0.2 Report Created : 13.05.2016 12:02:27 Page:

FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP VARNA
,BULGARIA May 13, -15th , 2016

Surname
RADIVILOV
PINHEIRO RODRIGUES
KAZACHKOV
VERNIAIEV
KUDRATULLAYEV
GOOSSENS
DANG
YAKAULEU
VAHTILA
MARINOV
LANKIN
THOMPSON
ALSQOUR
BABOS
GLAZER
VECSERNYES
MEDVEDEV
PHAM
BEVAN
POZOWSKI

VALLES

MAG RESULTS

QUALIFICATION Rings

Name
IGOR
DANNY
DANIIL
OLEG
AZIZBEK
DENNIS
NAM
ILYA
MARKKU
ISUS
DMITRII
GAIUS
ADHAM
ADAM
EYAL
DAVID
ANDREY
PHUOC HUNG
Brinn
Jacek

Jakub

&6

NOC

UKRAINE
FRANCE
RUSSIA
UKRAINE
KAZAKHSTAN
BELGIUM
VIETNAM
BELARUS
FINLAND
BULGARIA
RUSSIA

GREAT BRITAIN
JORDAN
HUNGARY
ISRAEL
HUNGARY
ISRAEL
VIETNAM
GREAT BRITAIN
POLAND

POLAND

NOC

BD.
1992
1985
1993
1993
1992
1993
1991
1997
1989
1993
1997
1996
1994
1992
1996
1991
1990
1988
1980
1980
1980

D Score
6.900
6.800
6.500
6.500
6.600
6.600
6.500
5.800
6.200
6.200
6.100
5.400
5.600
5.400
5.900
4.800
5.000
5.600
6.000
5.000
5.200

Legend D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

E Score
8.700
8.350
8.550
8.450
8.300
8.200
7.900
8.500
8.050
8.000
8.000
8.500
8.100
8.250
7.650
8.550
8.150
7.550
7.100
6.700

6.150

varng,

Pen Total
0.000 15.600 Q
0.000 15.150 Q
0.000 15.050 Q
0.000 14.950 Q
0.000 14.900 Q
0.000 14.800 Q
0.000 14.400 Q
0.000 14.300 Q
0.000 14.250 R
0.000 14.200 R
0.000 14.100R
0.000 13.900
0.000 13.700
0.000 13.650
0.000 13.550
0.000 13.350
0.000 13.150
0.000 13.150
0.000 13.100
0.000 11.700
0.000 11.350
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Sira Bib No
1 167
2 166
3 157
4 129
5 104
6 174
7 106
8 148
9 112
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
VARNA ,BULGARIA May 13, -15th, 2016

Surname

RADIVILOV
VERNIAIEV
KAZACHKOV
PINHEIRO RODRIGUES
GOOSSENS

DANG

YAKAULEU
KUDRATULLAYEV
MARINOV

Name
IGOR
OLEG
DANIIL
DANNY
DENNIS
NAM
ILYA
AZIZBEK
ISUS

MAG RESULTS

FINAL - Rings

NOC NOC BD.
UKRAINE 1992
UKRAINE 1993
RUSSIA 1993
FRANCE 1985
BELGIUM 1993
VIETNAM 1991
BELARUS 1997
KAZAKHSTAN 1992
BULGARIA 1993

Legend D Difficulty E Execution

D Score
6.900
6.600
6.500
6.800
6.600
6.500
6.000
6.400

6.400

Pen Penalty

E Score
8.567
8.767
8.633
8.300
8.400
8.300
8.533
7.967

7.633

Pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Total
15.467
15.367
15.133
15.100
15.000
14.800
14.533
14.367

14.033



N
" LT
[]
nas 1)
\ \
Wy,
L S NUT7
s
No Bib
1 167
2 127
3 132
4 141
5 170
6 106
7 149
8 166
9 151
10 158
11 109
12 110
13 105
14 169
15 146
16 122
17 140
18 134
19 135

Deniz Yildizi TCF. 5.0.2 Report Created : 13.05.2016 16:28:52 Page:

Name

RADIVILOV

HRIMECHE

CUNNINGHAM

MEDVEDEV

LE

YAKAULEU

KARDASOVS

VERNIAIEV

KUZMICKAS

LANKIN

DIMITROV

ANGELOV

SANUVONH

HOANG

BATURIN

SAARENKETO

DOLGOPYAT

BEVAN

BABOS

FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
VARNA ,BULGARIA May 13, -15th , 2016

Surname

IGOR

ZACHARI

DOMINICK ADAM

ANDREY

THANH TUNG

ILYA

VITALIJS

OLEG

TOMAS

DMITRII

DIMITAR

MARTIN

Dzianis

CUONG

DANIL

HEIKKI

ARTEM

Brinn

ADAM

MAG RESULTS

QUALIFICATION Vault

T

NOC BD. DScore
UKRAINE 1997 g:ggg
FRANCE 1997 2:383
GREAT BRITAIN 1997 g:ggg
ISRAEL 1997 g:ggg
VIETNAM 1997 g:ggg
BELARUS 1997 g:ggg
LATVIA 1997 2300
UKRAINE 1997 g:ggg
LITHUANIA 1997 g:ggg
RUSSIA 1997 ::égg
BULGARIA 1997 g:ggg
BULGARIA 1997 ::ggg
BELARUS 1997 g:ggg
VIETNAM 1997 g:ggg
KAZAKHSTAN 1997 ::igg
FINLAND 1997 Z::gg
ISRAEL 1997 3:288
GREAT BRITAIN 1997 g:ggg
HUNGARY 1997 g:ggg

EScore

9.050
9.300

9.100
9.400

9.250
9.250

9.000
9.050

9.200
8.850

9.150
9.200

9.150
9.250

9.300
8.100

9.100
9.050

9.200
8.900

9.100
9.100

9.050
8.950

9.200
7.850

8.500
9.000

9.200
7.850

8.050
9.250

7.850
7.700

8.050
10.000

9.150
0.000

PEN

0.100
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.100
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.300
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.300

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.100

0.000
0.000

0.300
0.100

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.100

0.000
0.100

0.300
0.000

0.300
0.100

0.000
10.000

0.000
0.000

Legend D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

Varna
2016 @ ART World

Total AVG.
I 14.950

15.125Q
II 15.300
I 14.700

15.050Q
II 15.400
I 15.250

15.050 Q
II 14.850
I 14.900

14.975Q
II 15.050
I 15.200

14.825Q
II 14.450
I 14.850

14.625Q
II 14.400
I 14.750

14.600 Q
11 14.450
I 15.300

14.550 Q
II 13.800
I 14.700

14.475 R
11 14.250
I 14.400

14.400 R
I1 14.400
I 14.300

14.300 R
11 14.300
I 14.350

14.200
II 14.050
I 14.800

14.125
II 13.450
I 13.300

13.700
II 14.100
I 14.400

13.675
II 12.950
I 12.950

13.300
II 13.650
I 13.150

12.775
II 12.400
I 14.050

7.025
II 0.000
I 13.550

6.775
II 0.000



I

/7L
[ 17 @ 1]
{ | ] [ ] ]
L\ A

SN 2%

\\‘\}\w/,,”
No Bib Name
1 167 RADIVILOV
2 127 HRIMECHE
3 141 MEDVEDEV
4 170 LE
5 149 KARDASOVS
6 106 YAKAULEU
7 166 VERNIAIEV
8 132 CUNNINGHAM

FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
VARNA ,BULGARIA May 13, -15th , 2016

Surname

IGOR

ZACHARI

ANDREY

THANH TUNG

VITALIJS

ILYA

OLEG

DOMINICK ADAM

NOC

UKRAINE

FRANCE

ISRAEL

VIETNAM

LATVIA

BELARUS

UKRAINE

GREAT BRITAIN

Deniz Yildizi TCF. 5.0.2 Report Created : 15.05.2016 14:54:49 Page:

MAG RESULTS
FINALS - Vault

T

NF BD.
UKR 1995
FRA 1995
ISR 1995
VIE 1995
LAT 1995
BLR 1995
UKR 1995
GBR 1995

Legend

DScore

6.000
6.000

6.000
6.000

6.000
6.000

6.000
5.600

5.600
5.200

6.000
5.200

6.000
6.000

4.400
5.600

EScore

9.333
9.233

9.033
9.267

8.767
9.233

8.667
9.167

9.200
9.367

8.867
9.233

9.367
8.067

9.400
9.233

D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

PEN

0.000
0.000

0.100
0.000

0.100
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.300

0.000
0.000

Total

I

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

15.333
15.233
14.933
15.267
14.667
15.233
14.667
14.767
14.800
14.567
14.867
14.433
15.367
13.767
13.800
14.833

AVG.

15.283

15.100

14.950

14.717

14.684

14.650

14.567

14.317



No

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Bib No

210
232
223
215
236
209
211
235
231
201
225
217
202
226
230
224
220
207
214

FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
VARNA ,BULGARIA May 13, -15th , 2016

Surname
BREVET
KAESLIN
JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA
BOECZOEGO
PHAN
BOYER
GOMEZ
YILMAZ
STEINGRUBER
ECKER
SHELGUNOVA
KREMER
LEE DE ARAUJO
SKRYPNIK
SAIN
KOPEC
CHUIKINA
VASILEVA

CSANYI

1S5

TurKiSH SCORING S¥STEH
Deniz Yildizi TCF. 5.0.2 Report Created : 15.05.2016 13:34:04 Page:

WAG RESULTS

QUALIFICATION - Balance Beam

Name
MARINE
ILARIA
KATARZYNA
DORINA
THI HA THANH
MARINE
ANA SOFIA
TUTYA
GIULIA
LISA
EVGENIIA
OFIR
THAUANY
DARIA
ADELA
KLARA
YEKATERINA
ELIZABET

JULIANNA

[

NOC
FRANCE
SWITZERLAND
POLAND
HUNGARY
VIETNAM
FRANCE
GUATEMALA
TURKEY
SWITZERLAND
AUSTRIA
RUSSIA
ISRAEL
BRAZIL
RUSSIA
SLOVENIA
POLAND
KAZAKHSTAN
BULGARIA

HUNGARY

NF
FRA
SuUI
POL
HUN
VIE
FRA
GUA
TUR
SUI
AUT
RUS
ISR
BRA
RUS
SLO
POL
KAZ
BUL

HUN

BD.
1994
1997
1992
1992
1991
2000
1995
1999
1994
1992
1997
1999
1999
2000
1990
1999
1997
2000

2000

D Score
5.700
5.500
5.800
5.600
5.900
5.900
6.100
5.700
5.900
5.300
6.200
5.000
5.900
5.600
4.700
4.700
4.700
5.000

4.700

Legend D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

E Score
8.500
8.450
8.150
8.200
7.750
7.600
7.400
7.700
7.500
7.950
7.000
8.150
6.750
7.000
7.700
7.650
7.450
7.200

7.100

varia,
Pen Total
0.000 14.200 Q
0.000  13.950 Q
0.000  13.950 Q
0.100 13.700 Q
0.100 13.550Q
0.000  13.500 Q
0.000  13.500 Q
0.000  13.400 Q
0.000 13.400 R
0.000 13.250R
0.000  13.200R
0.000 13.150
0.000 12.650
0.000 12.600
0.000  12.400
0.000 12.350
0.000 12.150
0.100 12.100
0.000  11.800



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP

SN
[ 1] @ Al
|| []]
L\ A
\“\\“l["'
\\‘\}\w/,,”
No Bib No Surname
1 209 BOYER
2 236 PHAN
3 232 KAESLIN
4 211 GOMEZ
5 223 JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA
6 235 YILMAZ
7 215 BOECZOEGO
7 210 BREVET

1S5

TurKiSH SCORING S¥STEM

Deniz Yildizi TCF. 5.0.2 Report Created : 15.05.2016 14:19:02 Page:

WAG RESULTS

FINAL - Balance Beam

Name
MARINE

THI HA THANH
ILARIA

ANA SOFIA
KATARZYNA
TUTYA
DORINA

MARINE

[

NOC
FRANCE
VIETNAM
SWITZERLAND
GUATEMALA
POLAND
TURKEY
HUNGARY

FRANCE

NF
FRA
VIE
SuUI
GUA
POL
TUR
HUN

FRA

Legend D Difficulty E Execution

VARNA ,BULGARIA May 13, -15th , 2016

BD. D Score
2000  6.200
1991  6.300
1997  5.800
1995  6.200
1992  5.900
1999  5.800
1992 5.500
1994  5.500
Pen Penalty

E Score
8.300
8.067
8.300
7.867
8.133
8.133
8.200
8.100

Pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000

Total
14.500
14.367
14.100
14.067
14.033
13.933
13.600
13.600



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
VARNA ,BULGARIA May 13, -15th , 2016

No

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Bib No
231
225
210
232
215
209
220
226
216
201
202
205
221
219
233

217

1SS

Surname
STEINGRUBER
SHELGUNOVA
BREVET
KAESLIN
BOECZOEGO
BOYER
CHUIKINA
SKRYPNIK
GILADI
ECKER
LEE DE ARAUJO
ZLATKOVA
GEIDT
ALDAOUD
MOROVA

KREMER

TurKiISH SCORING S¥STEM

Deniz Yildizi TCF. 5.0.2 Report Created : 15.05.2016 13:37:35 Page:

QUALIFICATION - Floor Exercise

Name
GIULIA
EVGENIIA
MARINE
ILARIA
DORINA
MARINE
YEKATERINA
DARIA
GAYA
LISA
THAUANY
ALBENA
ANNA
RUBA
EKiN

OFIR

WAG RESULTS

NOC
SWITZERLAND
RUSSIA
FRANCE
SWITZERLAND
HUNGARY
FRANCE
KAZAKHSTAN
RUSSIA
ISRAEL
AUSTRIA
BRAZIL
BULGARIA
KAZAKHSTAN
JORDAN
TURKEY

ISRAEL

NF
SUI
RUS
FRA
SUI
HUN
FRA
KAZ
RUS
ISR
AUT
BRA
BUL
KAZ
JOR
TUR

ISR

BD.
1994
1997
1994
1997
1992
2000
1997
2000
1998
1992
1999
1993
1996
1998
1999

1999

Legend D Difficulty E Execution

D Score
6.000
5.900
5.200
5.500
5.500
5.200
5.200
5.400
4.900
5.200
5.200
5.100
4.900
5.000
5.100
4.300

Pen Penalty

E Score
8.550
8.150
8.700
8.350
8.300
8.150
7.700
7.300
7.450
7.100
7.000
7.450
7.250
6.400
6.150
7.100

varng,
Pen Total
0.000 14.550 Q
0.000 14.050 Q
0.000 13.900 Q
0.000 13.850 Q
0.000 13.800 Q
0.000 13.350Q
0.000 12,900 Q
0.000 12.700 Q
0.000 12.350R
0.000 12.300R
0.000 12.200R
0.400 12.150
0.000 12,150
0.000 11.400
0.100 11.150
0.300 11.100



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
VARNA ,BULGARIA May 13, -15th , 2016

LY >
@O WAG RESULTS /‘,&

‘ _ -
\:‘““,,',,';' FINAL - Floor Exercise Vgi:;‘i ?m
orl
No Bib No Surname Name NOC NF BD. D Score E Score Pen Total
1 231 STEINGRUBER GIULIA SWITZERLAND SuUI 1994 6.100 8.633 0.000 14.733
2 232 KAESLIN ILARIA SWITZERLAND SuUI 1997 5.500 8.433 0.000 13.933
3 225 SHELGUNOVA EVGENIIA RUSSIA RUS 1997 5.900 7.867 0.000 13.767
4 210 BREVET MARINE FRANCE FRA 1994 5.200 8.333 0.300 13.233
5 209 BOYER MARINE FRANCE FRA 2000 5.100 8.067 0.000 13.167
6 215 BOECZOEGO DORINA HUNGARY HUN 1992 5.500 7.567 0.000 13.067
7 226 SKRYPNIK DARIA RUSSIA RUS 2000 5.400 7.567 0.000 12.967
8 220 CHUIKINA YEKATERINA KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 1997 5.200 6.133 0.000 11.333
TurRKISH SCORING S¥STEH

Deniz Yildizi TCF. 5.0.2 Report Created : 15.05.2016 15:54:11 Page:

Legend D Difficulty E Execution

Pen Penalty



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP

VARNA ,BULGARIA May 13, -15th , 2016

QUALIFICATION - Uneven Bars

PR
0T
LS
N7
No Bib No Surname Name
1 226 SKRYPNIK DARIA
2 231 STEINGRUBER GIULIA
3 225 SHELGUNOVA EVGENIIA
4 211 GOMEZ ANA SOFIA
5 210 BREVET MARINE
6 223 JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA KATARZYNA
7 209 BOYER MARINE
8 227 BELAK TEJA
9 201 ECKER LISA
10 206 RASHKOVA VALENTINA
11 203 SINMON JULIE
12 232 KAESLIN ILARIA
13 229 KAMNIKAR IVANA
14 214 CSANYI JULIANNA
15 215 BOECZOEGO DORINA
16 221 GEIDT ANNA
17 233 MOROVA EKIN
18 234 MUTLU DEMET

WAG RESULTS

NOC NF BD.
RUSSIA RUS 2000
SWITZERLAND SuI 1994
RUSSIA RUS 1997
GUATEMALA GUA 1995
FRANCE FRA 1994
POLAND POL 1992
FRANCE FRA 2000
SLOVENIA SLO 1994
AUSTRIA AUT 1992
BULGARIA BUL 1992
BRAZIL BRA 1998
SWITZERLAND SuI 1997
SLOVENIA SLO 1993
HUNGARY HUN 2000
HUNGARY HUN 1992
KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 1996
TURKEY TUR 1999
TURKEY TUR 1995

1S5

TURKISH SCORING S¥FSTEM
Deniz Yildizi TCF. 5.0.2 Report Created : 15.05.2016 13:45:38 Page:

Legend D Difficulty E Execution

D Score
6.600
5.700
5.900
5.700
5.700
5.200
5.200
5.000
5.300
5.000
4.600
5.200
4.800
4.600
5.300
4.700
4.700

4.300

Pen Penalty

E Score
8.400
8.200
7.950
7.950
7.850
8.250
8.150
8.250
7.850
7.850
7.950
7.300
7.450
7.600
6.850
7.050
5.400

5.550

varng,

Pen Total
0.000 15.000 Q
0.000 13.900 Q
0.000 13.850 Q
0.000 13.650 Q
0.000 13.550 Q
0.000 13.450 Q
0.000 13.350 Q
0.000 13.250 Q
0.000 13.150 R
0.000 12.850R
0.000 12.550R
0.000 12.500
0.000 12.250
0.000 12.200
0.000 12.150
0.000 11.750
0.000 10.100
0.000 9.850



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
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No Bib No Surname
1 226 SKRYPNIK
2 225 SHELGUNOVA
3 231 STEINGRUBER
4 210 BREVET
5 211 GOMEZz
6 209 BOYER
7 206 RASHKOVA
8 227 BELAK
9 223 JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA

1S5

TURKISH SCORING S¥FSTEM
Deniz Yildizi TCF. 5.0.2 Report Created : 15.05.2016 13:10:24 Page:

VARNA ,BULGARIA May 13, -15th , 2016

WAG RESULTS
FINAL - Uneven Bars

Name
DARIA
EVGENIIA
GIULIA
MARINE
ANA SOFIA
MARINE
VALENTINA
TEJA
KATARZYNA

NOC NF BD. D Score
RUSSIA RUS 2000  6.700
RUSSIA RUS 1997  5.900
SWITZERLAND SUI 1994 5.700
FRANCE FRA 1994  5.900
GUATEMALA GUA 1995  5.600
FRANCE FRA 2000  5.100
BULGARIA BUL 1992 5.000
SLOVENIA SLO 1994  4.900
POLAND POL 1992 4.300
Legend D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

E Score
8.367
8.167
8.300
7.933
8.000
7.167
6.433
6.167

5.333

Pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Total
15.067
14.067
14.000
13.833
13.600
12.267
11.433
11.067

9.633



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
VARNA ,BULGARIA May 13, -15th , 2016

D
PR ,
gia7 e /’
LT Vit &
- a u oY od-a-)
gy Varna

No Bib
1 231
2 236
3 202
4 223
5 228
6 222
7 216
8 225
9 201
10 215
11 221
12 204
13 205
14 219
15 234
16 233

Deniz Yildizi TCF. 5.0.2 Report Created : 13.05.2016 12:06:07 Page:

Name

STEINGRUBER

PHAN

LEE DE ARAUJO

JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA

KYSSELEF

GRISANE

GILADI

SHELGUNOVA

ECKER

BOECZOEGO

GEIDT

BANISHKA

ZLATKOVA

ALDAOUD

MUTLU

MOROVA

Surname

GIULIA

THI HA THANH

THAUANY

KATARZYNA

TIASA

VALERIJA

GAYA

EVGENIIA

LISA

DORINA

ANNA

GRETA

ALBENA

RUBA

DEMET

EKiN

T

NOC

SWITZERLAND

VIETNAM

BRAZIL

POLAND

SLOVENIA

LATVIA

ISRAEL

RUSSIA

AUSTRIA

HUNGARY

KAZAKHSTAN

BULGARIA

BULGARIA

JORDAN

TURKEY

TURKEY

BD.

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

1992

DScore

6.200
5.800

5.000
5.800

5.300
4.400

5.400
4.600

5.300
5.000

5.200
4.800

5.000
4.800

5.800
4.600

5.000
4.600

5.000
4.600

4.800
5.000

5.000
4.800

5.000
4.600

5.000
4.600

5.000
4.200

5.000
4.800

Legend D Difficulty E Execution

EScore

9.200
8.800

8.900
9.000

9.400
9.300

9.200
9.000

8.900
8.950

8.800
8.800

8.700
8.850

8.500
8.400

8.800
8.850

8.900
9.050

8.600
8.700

8.700
8.250

8.750
8.300

8.550
8.600

8.550
8.400

7.250
7.850

Pen Penalty

PEN

0.100
0.300

0.000
0.100

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.300
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.100
0.000

0.300
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.300
0.000

Total

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

I

II

15.300
14.300
13.900
14.700
14.700
13.700
14.600
13.600
14.200
13.950
14.000
13.600
13.700
13.650
14.300
13.000
13.800
13.450
13.600
13.650
13.400
13.700
13.700
13.050
13.650
12.900
13.250
13.200
13.550
12.600
11.950

12.650

AVG.

14.800 Q

14.300 Q

14.200 Q

14.100 Q

14.075 Q

13.800 Q

13.675Q

13.650 Q

13.625R

13.625R

13.550R

13.375

13.275

13.225

13.075

12.300



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP

VARNA ,BULGARIA May 13, -15th , 2016
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No Bib Name Surname
1 231 STEINGRUBER GIULIA
2 236 PHAN THI HA THANH
3 223 JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA KATARZYNA
4 228 KYSSELEF TIASA
5 225 SHELGUNOVA EVGENIIA
6 201 ECKER LISA
7 222 GRISANE VALERIJA
8 216 GILADI GAYA

Deniz Yildizi TCF. 5.0.2 Report Created

1 15.05.2016 13:09:29 Page:

WAG RESULTS
FINALS - Vault

T

NOC

SWITZERLAND

VIETNAM

POLAND

SLOVENIA

RUSSIA

AUSTRIA

LATVIA

ISRAEL

NF

SUI

VIE

POL

SLO

RUS

AUT

LAT

ISR

BD.

1996

1996

1996

1996

1996

1996

1996

1996

DScore

6.200
5.800

5.000
5.800

5.400
4.600

5.300
5.000

5.800
4.600

5.000
4.600

5.200
4.800

5.000
4.800

EScore

9.300
8.967

9.033
8.967

9.167
9.167

8.967
9.000

8.500
8.833

8.967
8.933

8.533
8.533

8.733
8.700

Legend D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

PEN

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.100
0.100

vaty

Total

I 15.500
II 14.767
I 14.033
II 14.767
I 14.567
II 13.767
I 14.267
II 14.000
I 14.300
II 13.433
I 13.967
II 13.533
I 13.733
II 13.333
I 13.633
II 13.400

AVG.

15.134

14.400

14.167

14.134

13.867

13.750

13.533

13.517



Sira

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

Deniz Yildizi TCF. 5.0.2 Report Created : 13.05.2016 12:12:01 Page:

Bib No

132
159
166
140
146
116
136
127
139
123

158
151
133
160
106
110
122
107
170
103
109
149
152
117
164
137

155

FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHALLENGE CUP
VARNA ,BULGARIA May 13, -15th, 2016

Surname
CUNNINGHAM
KLAVORA
VERNIAIEV
DOLGOPYAT
BATURIN
MARKOVIC
KARDOS
HRIMECHE
SHATILOV
KIRMES
RADIVILOV
LANKIN
KUZMICKAS
THOMPSON
SILC
YAKAULEU
ANGELOV
SAARENKETO
LIKHOVITSKIY
LE
VERBAEYS
DIMITROV
KARDASOVS
TVOROGAL
KOROSTELJEV
MICHNAK
VECSERNYES

VALLES

Name
DOMINICK ADAM
ROK
OLEG
ARTEM
DANIL
TOMISLAV
BOTOND
ZACHARI
ALEXANDER
OSKAR
IGOR
DMITRII
TOMAS
GAIUS
ZIGA
ILYA
MARTIN
HEIKKI
ANDREY
THANH TUNG
JIMMY
DIMITAR
VITALIJS
ROBERT
ANDREJ
SLAVOMIR
DAVID

Jakub

MAG RESULTS

QUALIFICATION Floor Exercise

NOC NOC BD.
GREAT BRITAIN 1995
SLOVENIA 1988
UKRAINE 1993
ISRAEL 1997
KAZAKHSTAN 1996
CROATIA 01
HUNGARY 1997
FRANCE 1997
ISRAEL 1987
FINLAND 1995
UKRAINE 1992
RUSSIA 1997
LITHUANIA 1996
GREAT BRITAIN 1996
SLOVENIA 1989
BELARUS 1997
BULGARIA 1994
FINLAND 1994
BELARUS 1986
VIETNAM 1995
BELGIUM 1993
BULGARIA 1996
LATVIA 1984
LITHUANIA 1994
CROATIA 1995
SLOVAKIA 1992
HUNGARY 1991
POLAND 1980

Legend D Difficulty E Execution

D Score
6.600
6.200
6.800
6.700
6.700
6.200
5.800
5.900
6.600
6.000
5.900
6.400
6.100
5.600
6.000
6.000
6.100
6.400
5.400
5.800
5.900
6.400
5.500
5.400
6.400
4.500
5.200

5.200

Pen Penalty

E Score
8.550
8.900
8.250
8.500
8.050
8.500
8.600
8.500
8.400
8.400
8.450
8.050
8.150
8.550
8.400
8.150
7.900
7.600
8.550
8.200
7.950
7.400
8.200
8.150
7.150
8.550
7.600

4.600

varng,
Pen Total
0.000 15.150 Q
0.000 15.100 Q
0.000 15.050 Q
0.200 15.000 Q
0.000 14.750 Q
0.000 14.700 Q
0.000 14.400 Q
0.000 14.400 Q
0.600 14.400 R
0.000 14.400 R
0.000 14.350R
0.100 14.350
0.000 14.250
0.000 14.150
0.300 14.100
0.100 14.050
0.000 14.000
0.000 14.000
0.000 13.950
0.100 13.900
0.000 13.850
0.000 13.800
0.000 13.700
0.000 13.550
0.400 13.150
0.000 13.050
0.000 12.800
0.000 9.800



